INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT
CATERING TECHNOLOGY & APPLIED NUTRITION
BHUBANESWAR

* ok ok

Corrigendum

No._ 20 Date:02/07/2025

In supersession to the “Expression of Interest” dated 01/07/2025, it is
hereby corrected the contract term as 1 year instead of 3 years and the
financial year should be 2024-25 instead of 2025-26.

M

(Sharada Ghosh)
Principal

Copy to: web site" www.ihmbbs.org" / Notice Board of the Institute for

information



